

Lankaran State University

Those charged with governance

Sustainability Committee

Commitee to advise and implement diversity, equity, inclusion and human rights policies, programs and trainings

November 2023

An official copy of this policy can be obtained upon request.

Contact:

50 H.Aslanov, Lankaran.

Tel:+994504405180

Email: office@lsu.edu.az

Website: https://lsu.edu.az

Committee to advise and implement diversity, equity, inclusion and human rights policies, programs and trainings

At Lankaran State University the committee to advice and implement diversity, equity, inclusion and human right policies, programs and trainings consists of chairman and members:

Chairman: Rector of Lankaran State University - Professor Natig Ibrahimov



Members:

Vice-Rector for Science and Innovations of Lankaran State University - Associate Professor Elvin Aliyev



Acting Vice-Rector for Teaching Organization and Training Technologies of Lankaran State University - Associate Professor Zaur Mammadov



Vice-Rector for Social Affairs of Lankaran State University - Associate Professor Ramiz Shammadov



Lankaran State University vice-rector for Economic affairs - Azer Aliyev



Candidate of economic sciences, assoc.prof. Aliyeva Gulbaniz (Dean of the faculty Economics and Management



Scientific secretary of Lankaran State University - Guliyev Allahshukur



Head of the International Language Center of Lankaran State University - Ulviyya Mirzayeva



Director of the Finance, Accounting and Assurance Center of Lankaran State University - Rashad Rzazada



Associate professor Gorkhmaz Kazim oglu Agayev (Lankaran State University, Biology and Ecology Department)

